OUTDOOR LED
LIGHTING CATALOG
O
U
TD
O
O
R

sink provide excellent heat dissipation. 5-year warranty
gives you a no risk protection.
ORDERING GUIDE
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
DIMENSION
31
LED WALL PACK LIGTH Series A
TECHNICAL DETAILS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Rated Power 13/20
Input Voltage 90-305VAC
Frequency 50 /  60 Hz
Power Factor >0.9
Beam Angle 92.5°
CRI >80
Operating Temperature -30°C to 45°C
Product Number Power Consumption (W) Dimensions L*W*H (Inch) Fixture Luminous Flux (lm) Fixture Efficacy (LM/W Color Temperature (K)
WP-13W AXYG 13 9.1"X3"X2.8" 1,300~1,690 100~130 2700K~6500K
WP-20W AXYG 20 9.1"X3"X2.8" 2,000~2,600 100~130 2700K~6500K
Rated Power 13/20
Input Voltage 90-305VAC
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor >0.9
Beam Angle 92.5"
CRI >80
Operating Temperature -30C to 45 C
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
TECHNICAL DETAILS AND PHOTOMETRIC
DIMENSIONS
Product Number Power Consumption (W) Dimensions L*W*H(Inch) Fixture Luminous Flux (lm) Fixture Efficacy (Lm/W) Color Temperature (K)
WP-45W BXYF 45 10"x7.1"x4.7" 4,500~5,850 100~130 2700K-6500K
WP-70W DXYF 70 11"x8.1"x4.7" 7,000~9,100 100~130 2700K-6500K
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Rated Power 40/75W
Input Voltage 90-305VAC
Frequency 50 /  60 Hz
Power Factor >0.9
Beam Angle 103°
CRI > 80
Operating Temperature -30°C to 45°C
32
LED WALL PACK LIGTH Series B & D
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA

CRI Ra>70 Cable Input Connect, No Cable
Factory Setting Power:70W Color Temperature:4000K
ORDERING EXAMPLE:WSD-HWP34567W27-345K-Z-P
36
WSD HWP 34567W 27 345K Z P
Company Product Power Voltage ColorTemp FINISH Control
WSD LED INC
HWP
Semi-Cutoff Wall
Pack light
30W/45W
60W/70W
27
AC120-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K
D (Dark Bronze)
W (White) B (Black)
S (Silvery)
P
Photocell
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS 30W/45W, 60W/70W
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK LIGHT Wattage & CCT Field Adjustable
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
ORDERING EXAMPLE:WSD-HWP34567W27-345K-Z-P
37
WSD HWP 34567W 27 345K Z P
Company Product Power Voltage ColorTemp FINISH Control
WSD LED INC
HWP
Semi-Cutoff Wall
Pack light
30W/45W
60W/70W
27
AC120-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K
D(Dark Bronze) W(White)
B(Black) S(Silvery)
P
Photocell
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS 30W/45W, 60W/70W
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK LIGHT Wattage & CCT Field Adjustable
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
ADJUST THE SWITCH
The LED Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack light can adjust the power and
color temperature of the whole lamp, which is convenient and
fast. The power and color temperature can be selected
according to the actual needs of customers. For example, if I
want 30W power and 4000K color temperature, You need to
operate the power dip switch according to the corresponding
instructions and dial the color temperature dip switch to the
middle.,In order to meet the actual needs of customers,
convenient and fast.
38
PHOTOCELL
CONTROL MODULE 30W/45W, 60W/70W
LED SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK LIGHT Wattage & CCT Field Adjustable
O
U
TD
O
O
R
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
39
Die-cast aluminum
cooling design,
high quality and
better cooling for
LED Tj < 85℃.
WATTAGES: 30W, 45W, 70W
LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
LED Flood Lighting series can be widely used in
indoor or outdoor lighting (wet location). Ideal for
excellent for museums, art galleries, shopping